Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge
(Amateur)

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark

15 Jun 2018, AJF - Classic Pleasure

Master

Position Horse Score

1st Name: Astarola 5
Colour:
Owner:

2nd Name: BBA POLAR 4
LIGHT OX
Colour:
Owner:

3rd Name: Ul Verdicchio 3
Ox
Colour:
Owner:

4th Name: TAMON OX 2
Colour:
Owner:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00
5.00

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00
5.00

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00
5.00

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00
5.00



5th Name: BAASIM SAD
(0) ¢
Colour:
Owner:

Judges

J.-M. 11 Juan Murillo, BE




	Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge (Amateur)
	Judges


