Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge (Amateur)



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark 15 Jun 2018, AJF - Classic Pleasure Master

Position Horse		Score	Detail	
1st	Name: Astarola	5		J.M.
	Colour: Owner:		1st	2.00
			2nd	3.00
			3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00
2nd	Name: BBA POLAR LIGHT OX Colour: Owner:	4		J.M.
			1st	2.00
			2nd	3.00
			3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00
3rd	Name: Ul Verdicchio Ox Colour: Owner:	3		J.M.
			1st	2.00
			2nd	3.00
			3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00
4th	Name: TAMON OX Colour: Owner:	2		J.M.
			1st	2.00
			2nd	3.00
			3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00

5th Name: **BAASIM SAD**OX
Colour:
Owner:

	J.M.
1st	2.00
2nd	3.00
3rd	15.00
4th	11.00
5th	5.00

Judges

J.M. □ Juan Murillo, BE